DOCU 1. Entity Nar	JMENT # K8104 ASS & ASSOCIATES, INC.			Jul 17, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State 07-17-2003 90029 014 ***150.00
		Mailing Address % PHILIP F. BONUS, ES 1428 WILKS AVE ORLANDO FL 32809	50.	
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
City & Sta	ate	City & State		4. FEI Number 59-2950898 Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required
	6. Name and Address of Curren	t Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Bonus, Philip F., Esq 1428 Wilks ave			Street Addres	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
	D FL 32809			
			City	FL Zip Code
the obliga	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager	nt and title if applicable. (NC	ts registered office or regis	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when reinstating) DATE
the obliga IGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 ck Payable to Florida Department of	nt and title if applicable. (NC 10.00 of State	DTE: Registered Agent signature requ	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees
the obliga IGNATURE After Se Jake Checi O. TLE AME	stions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 sk Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND DP BRANDFASS, GARY 1428 WILKS AVE	nt and title if applicable. (NC 10.00 of State		tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be
IGNATURE GNATURE After Se After S	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agert FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 ck Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND BRANDFASS, GARY 1428 WILKS AVE ORLANDO FL DV BRANDFASS , STEPHANIE 1485 WILKS AVENUE	nt and title if applicable. (NC 10.00 of State DDIRECTORS	DTE: Registered Agent signature requ 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
IGNATURE IGNATURE After Se Iake Check Iake Check	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 ck Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND DP BRANDFASS, GARY 1428 WILKS AVE ORLANDO FL DV BRANDFASS , STEPHANIE 1485 WILKS AVENUE ORLANDO FL 32809	it and title if applicable. (NO 60.00 of State D DIRECTORS	DTE: Registered Agent signature requ 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST- ZIP THLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
the obliga IGNATURE After Se Iake Check D. TLE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 ex Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND BRANDFASS, GARY 1428 WILKS AVE ORLANDO FL DV BRANDFASS , STEPHANIE 1485 WILKS AVENUE ORLANDO FL 32809	tt and title if applicable. (NC 50.00 of State DDIRECTORS Delete	DTE: Registered Agent signature required Agent signature required Agent signature required Address CITY - ST-ZIP THLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST-ZIP THLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST-ZIP	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept P. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Change Addition
IGNATURE IGNATURE After Se lake Check D. TLE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 eptember 10, 2003 Fee will be \$75 ex Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND BRANDFASS, GARY 1428 WILKS AVE ORLANDO FL DV BRANDFASS , STEPHANIE 1485 WILKS AVENUE ORLANDO FL 32809	nt and title if applicable. (NG i0.00 of State D DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	TTE: Registered Agent signature required 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition

fachmont

Brandfass & Associates, Inc.

National & Regional Yellow Pages Marketing

July 15, 2003

Division Of Corporations Uniform Business Report Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Re: 2003 UBR Filing for Brandfass & Associates, Inc./ FEI #59-2950898

To Whom It May Concern,

I am requesting that you please waive the late fee due for our 2003 UBR filing as we did not receive the original notice.

The enclosed notice was received on or about July 8th. Not realizing that it was a late notice I took it, with all other pertinent documents and information, to our accountant on Friday, July 11th for 2nd quarter filings. His office notified me on Monday, July 14th that it was late and needed to be mailed immediately. They also showed no record of us having received the original notice.

Our address has not changed, we simply did not receive the first/original notice.

As I have always been prompt in filing in the past I hope that you will consider waiving the late fee due to the circumstances. You may reach me at (800) 277-2507 with any questions you may have.

Your consideration in this matter will be greatly appreciated. If you do not waive the late fee please notify me as soon as possible so that we may avoid any additional penalty. Thank you.

Respectfully

Stephanie Brandfass Vice President Brandfass & Associates, Inc.

1428 Wilks Avenue Orlando, FL 32809 (407) 859-2507 or 800-277-2507 Fax (407) 859-0507